Appendix E

Government Grant

Revenue Support Grant
Other Unringfenced Grants

Flood Defence Grant

Housing Benefit & Council Tax
Administration Grant

New Homes Bonus Grant

Reallocated New Homes Bonus Grant
Social Fund Programme Fund
Community Right to Challenge

Local Reform & Community Voices
Council Tax Support New Budens Grant
Education Support Grant

2015/16 Council Tax Freeze Grant
Total Other Unringfenced Grants

Total Unringfenced Grants
New Duties

Care Act 2014 - Grant for New Adult
Social Care Duties

Actual
2014/15

£'000

66,647

172

1,989
4,638
189
703
17
166
130
1,500

9,504

76,151

2015/16
LGFS

Provisional
£'000
Includes 2014/15 Council
47,429 Tax Freeze Grant

115

1,751
4,105 Estimated,
183
0 Rolled into RSG for 15/16
0
124 Excludes prison social care
52
1,432
618
8,380

55,809

840 Includes prison social care.




